Jun 25 2024 (17:31) India Rail Info 1

Thiruvananthapuram Central - Mangaluru Central Vande Bharat Express/20632 - VB - SR
ALLP/Alappuzha (Alleppey) to SRR/Shoranur Junction
2h 33m - 164 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 TvC Thiruvananthapuram 16:05 1 |1 0 81 |7 |[SR
Central (Trivandrum)

2 QLN  |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |16:53 16:55 2m (2 |1 65 84 |11 |[SR

3 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) |[17:55 17:57 2m |1 |1 149 |76 |3 |SR

4 ERS Ernakulam Junction 18:42 18:45 3m (1 |1 206 |63 |1 SR
(South)

5 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 19:56 19:58 2m |2 |1 280 |62 |3 |SR

6 SRR |Shoranur Junction 20:30 20:32 2m (0 |1 313 [90 |29 |[SR

7 TIR Tirur 21:02 21:04 2m |0 |1 358 |88 |9 |SR

8 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |21:32 21:34 2m |0 |1 399 |86 |4 SR

9 CAN  |Kannur (Cannanore) 22:36 22:38 2m |0 |1 488 (76 |12 |SR

10 |KGQ |Kasaragod 23:46 23:48 2m 1 574 |53 |9 SR

11 [MAQ |[Mangaluru Central 00:40 0 |2 |620 |- 9 |SR
(Mangalore)

Jun 252024 (17:31) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



